UW OSHKOSH

2023-2024 Audit Fee Information (if only taking audit classes)

https://uwosh.edu/admissions/how-to-apply/60-student-auditor-guidelines/

| | Resident | Non-resident | Minnesota Reciprocity |
|---------------------|----------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|
| Oshkosh - Undergrad | \$ 140.86 per credit | \$ 360.58 per credit | \$ 167.11 per credit |
| Fox Cities | \$ 76.83 per credit | | |
| Fond du Lac | \$ 84.76 per credit | | |
| Oshkosh- Grad | \$ 215.94 per credit | \$ 582.38 per credit | \$ 281.72 per credit |

Special course fees may apply.

All auditors are billed through TitanWeb and have the same tuition due dates as other students.